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List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing 
Contact The Blade Classi�ed Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

Wildwood/Reynolds Corners $143,500 Sunday 1:00-3:00 pm 1836 Willowhill Lane Well maintained 3 brm, 2.5 bath, open flr plan, family rm w/newer carpet, WBFP RE/MAX Preferred Associates Connie Rush 419-262-2199 

West Toledo $84,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2563 Grantwood 1170 sq ft plus full basement, 3 brm, 1 bath, 1 car garage, appliances included RE/MAX Preferred Associates Eddie J. Campos 419-367-2667 

West Toledo $99,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 640 Cloverdale 1st Open! Beautiful 1.5 story brick, completely renovated 4 brm, 2 bath, full bsmt Welles Bowen Realtors Ginny Meeker 419-350-3805 

Waterside/Monclova $159,900 Sunday 1-4 pm 4517 Harbour Creek Dr, Maumee 43537 1st Open! Just Listed! Enjoy all the Waterside amenities, no more cutting grass! RE/MAX Preferred Associates Sharon Kowalski 419-277-4125 

Toledo $114,900 Sun 1:30-3:30 3512 Harley 3 brm, 1.5 bath, all brick tudor! One of a kind! Welles Bowen Realtors Stephen Toon 419-290-6513 

Toledo $164,900 1:00-3:00 2918 Stoneleigh 3 brm, 2 bath, 2.5 car Condo, full basement Welles Bowen Realtors Deanna Miller 419-966-4059 

Sylvania Twp. $349,000 Sunday, 5/4/14, 1-4 pm 6010 Shadow Lake Ct. 4 brm Condo, surrounded by water & trees, must see! The Danberry Co., Realtors Eileen O'Boyle 419-349-0655 

Sylvania Township $149,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3152 Van Fleet Pkwy. Beautiful 3 brm, 2 bath, new kitchen, big lot, off Central by Wildwood The Danberry Co., Realtors Rob Ludeman 419-290-0201 

Sylvania $119,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 7139 Orvieto 1st Open! Cute 3 brm, full bsmt Cap, remodeled kitchen, hardwd, mins from parkWelles Bowen Realtors Todd Cermak 419-351-8894 

Sylvania $345,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 5451 Country Ridge 2 brm, 2 full baths, excellent floor plan, superior moldings, private & treed yard Welles Bowen Realtors Chey Call 419-861-9747 

Swanton $85,000 Sunday 12-2 pm 14175 Brindley Road 2 brm home on large lot, full basement Welles Bowen Realtors Mike Tester 419-822-7800 

Swanton $289,900 Sunday, May 4, 2-4 pm 2940 County Rd. EF Spacious quality-built home on over an acre! 2 story w/3260 sf on finished bsmt RE/MAX Masters Hans Neugebauer 419-215-6929 

Swanton $359,900 12:00-5:00 4865 S. Berkey Southern 2.7 acres, 2 newer pole barns, storm shelter Welles Bowen Realtors Janet Hines 419-262-3300 

Stone Oak $359,000 Sunday 1:00-3:00 8638 Quail Hollow Court Dramatic decor/design, many built-ins/special features, side golf car garage door RE/MAX Preferred Associates Sara (Dusty) Foreman 419-356-3097 

Stone Oak $378,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 458 Pine Valley Beautiful home, breathtaking 180 degree golf course views, loaded w/upgrades RE/MAX Preferred Associates Judy Gorun/Arlene Gerig 419-283-6172 

South Toledo $47,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 554 Thad Adorable, spotless home! Don't miss it! Welles Bowen Realtors Roula Manton 419-410-4208 

South Toledo $74,500 Sunday 2-4 pm 2921 Rocksberry 3 brms, waterproofed bsmt, new carpet, hardwood brms, detached 2.5 car garage RE/MAX Masters Tammy Frye 419-266-0500 

South Toledo $149,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 1717 Green Valley 3 brm, 2.5 baths, almost 2000 sq ft, large rooms, great yard The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634 

South Toledo $162,500 Sunday 2-4 pm 2007 Rose Arbor 4 brm, 2 bath, over 1900 sq ft, tons of space, in-ground pool The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634 

South Toledo $79,900 Sunday 3:00-5:00 pm 5121 Kitchener Country setting in the city, 3 brms, play area or 4th brm, updated kitchen RE/MAX Preferred Associates Joan Rauh 419-266-6660 

Rossford $121,000 Sunday 1-3 pm 196 Hannum Ave. Stop by & see this beautiful 3 brm, all brick home on a lg lot, tons of updates KP Premier Realty Tim McCrory 419-343-7798 

Reynolds Corners $154,750 Sun 1:30-3:30 1133 Heidelberg Charming 5 brm, 2 bath home w/sunroom, bsmt & more!  Welles Bowen Realtors Jane Bretl 419-250-4039 
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